
BUTIAMA MARINE CAMP
DIVE COURSE PACKAGES 2024-2025
15 JUNE 2024 - 31 MARCH 2025

All our PADI Dive Courses are conducted by qualified PADI 
Instructors, and include the necessary PADI materials, equipment & 
certification. The prices exclude a $10 donation to Project Aware 
(a charity for Ocean Conservation). This will be added to your final 
bill to support ocean conservation worldwide. You will receive a 
special certification card from PADI in recognition of your support.

Room Safari Tent Standard Room

Per Person Sharing
Single Person Rate

$585
$635

$815
$895

PADI Open Water Divers Package (For Complete Beginners)

Includes: Return airport transfers, 6 nights accommodation with 
breakfast daily, theory sessions, confined water training, 4 sea dives 

and equipment hire

Room Safari Tent Standard Room

Per Person Sharing
Single Person Rate

$485
$525

$675
$750

Advanced Divers Package (For Qualified Open Water Divers)

Includes: Return airport transfers, 5 nights accommodation with 
breakfast daily, theory sessions. 5 training dives, equipment hire and

1 free “fun” dive



Room Safari Tent Standard Room

Per Person Sharing
Single Person Rate

$610
$660

$810
$885

Rescue Divers Package (For Qualified Advanced Divers)

Includes: Return airport transfers, 5 nights accommodation with 
breakfast daily, emergency first response course, rescue training

and equipment hire

Room Safari Tent Standard Room

Per Person Sharing
Single Person Rate

$660
$725

$910
$1010

Project Aware Package (For Qualified Divers)

Includes: Return airport transfers, 7 nights accommodation with 
breakfast daily, 4 special theory sessions. 8 training dives and 

equipment hire

Note: The above rates do not include daily marine park fees



MAFIA ISLAND

MARINE PARK FEES

Entrance Fees EA Non EA Residency

Above 16 Years
5 - 15 Years
Students
Below 5 Years

11,800/-
2,360/-
5,900/-
Free

54,280/-
27,140/-
27,140/-
Free

27,140/-
13,570/-
13,570/-
Free

Note: 
Marine Park fees are payable ONLY using a credit card, NO 

CASH is accepted.

Your ID is important for justification.

Fees are subject to change.


