

All our PADI Dive Courses are conducted by qualified PADI Instructors, and include the necessary PADI materials, equipment & certification. The prices exclude a \$10 donation to Project Aware (a charity for Ocean Conservation). This will be added to your final bill to support ocean conservation worldwide. You will receive a special certification card from PADI in recognition of your support.

PADI Open Water Divers Package (For Complete Beginners)

Room	Safari Tent	Standard Room
Per Person Sharing	\$585	\$815
Single Person Rate	\$635	\$895

Includes: Return airport transfers, 6 nights accommodation with breakfast daily, theory sessions, confined water training, 4 sea dives and equipment hire

Advanced Divers Package (For Qualified Open Water Divers)

Room	Safari Tent	Standard Room
Per Person Sharing	\$485	\$675
Single Person Rate	\$525	\$750

Includes: Return airport transfers, 5 nights accommodation with breakfast daily, theory sessions. 5 training dives, equipment hire and 1 free "fun" dive







Rescue Divers Package (For Qualified Advanced Divers)

Room	Safari Tent	Standard Room
Per Person Sharing	\$610	\$810
Single Person Rate	\$660	\$885

Includes: Return airport transfers, 5 nights accommodation with breakfast daily, emergency first response course, rescue training and equipment hire

Project Aware Package (For Qualified Divers)

Room	Safari Tent	Standard Room
Per Person Sharing	\$660	\$910
Single Person Rate	\$725	\$1010

Includes: Return airport transfers, 7 nights accommodation with breakfast daily, 4 special theory sessions. 8 training dives and equipment hire

Note: The above rates do not include daily marine park fees



MAFIA ISLAND MARINE PARK FEES

Entrance Fees	EA	Non EA	Residency
Above 16 Years	11,800/-	54,280/-	27,140/-
5 - 15 Years	2,360/-	27,140/-	13,570/-
Students	5,900/-	27,140/-	13,570/-
Below 5 Years	Free	Free	Free

Note:

Marine Park fees are payable ONLY using a credit card, NO CASH is accepted.

Your ID is important for justification.

Fees are subject to change.